8:30 AM Event: 1A Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ H1

Top 2 + 2 best times

Place Crew

1 Florida

2 UNC Men's Crew

3 Rollins College

4 High Point University
5 Clemson

6 Georgia Tech

7 Alabama

8:40 AM Event: 1B Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ H2

Top 2 + 2 best times

Place Crew

1 Florida
2 UGA
3 UNC Men's Crew
4 UNC Men's Crew
Rowing Club at NC
5
State
Emory

E John Ferris Lanier Sprints

Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Omar, Z.

2 Cary, D.

3 Harris, B.
4 Zito, S.

5 Davis, C.

6 Karnosh, J.
7 Murphy, T.

Lane Stroke/Cox

5

Phelan, H.
Smith, B.
Gately, L.
Edmonds, J.

McGuinness, S.

Bends, E.

Start

16:05:15.344

16:05:15.344

16:05:15.344

16:05:15.344

16:05:15.344

16:05:15.344

16:05:15.344

Start

20:03:58.092

20:03:58.092

20:03:58.092

20:03:58.092

20:03:58.092

8:50 AM Event: 2A Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ H1

Top 2

Place Crew

1 Clemson

2 High Point University
3 Emory

4 Georgia Tech

5 College of Charleston

Lane Stroke/Cox

4 Gurrieri, M.

5 Harvey, S.

o DOS SANTOS,
M.

3 Xu, F.

6 gorman, v.

Start

20:54:56.882

20:54:56.882

20:54:56.882

20:54:56.882

20:54:56.882

Raw Time Adjust
00:09.291
00:20.398
00:20.734
00:30.601
00:36.717
00:43.120

00:43.704

Raw Time Adjust
06:28.822
06:33.542
06:35.266

06:48.614

07:43.688

Raw Time
08:03.793

08:34.661

08:56.287

09:10.396

09:38.199

Adjust

Time

00:09.291

00:20.398

00:20.734

00:30.601

00:36.717

00:43.120

00:43.704

Time

06:28.822

06:33.542

06:35.266

06:48.614

07:43.688

Time

08:03.793

08:34.661

08:56.287

09:10.396

09:38.199

Official

Split

00:11.107
00:11.443
00:21.310
00:27.426
00:33.829

00:34.413

Official

Split

00:04.720
00:06.444

00:19.792

01:14.866

Official

Split

00:30.868

00:52.494

01:06.603

01:34.406



9:00 AM Event: 2B Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ H2

Top 2

Place Crew

1

2

Rollins College

Clemson
Liberty
Tennessee

Florida

Lane Stroke/Cox

3

2

Gutierrez, M.
Kriese, L.
Teague, R.
Conner, L.

Francis, T.

Start

20:00:05.314

20:00:05.314

20:00:05.314

20:00:05.314

20:00:05.314

9:10 AM Event: 2C Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ H3

Top 2

Place Crew

1

2

9:20 AM Event: 3A Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ H1
Top 2

Rollins College

UGA

Clemson

High Point University
Rowing Club at NC

State

Place Crew

1

2

9:30 AM Event: 3B Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ H2
Top 2

Alabama
Emory

Georgia Tech

Rowing Club at NC State

Tennessee

Place Crew

1

2

Tennessee
Alabama
Clemson
North Georgia

Georgia Tech

Lane Stroke/Cox

6

2

Quezada, E.
Blackburn, A.

Delucca, G.

Derrenbacher, C.

Agee, C.

Lane Stroke/Cox

3

4

Adamski, T.
Broughel, L.
Devin, M.

Wolschon, C.

Stubblefield, J.

Lane Stroke/Cox

6

3

Nyquist, R.
Hanson, J.
Garcia, K.

White, T.

Rhodes, L.

Start

21:34:00.000

21:34:00.000

21:34:00.000

21:34:00.000

21:34:00.000

Start

21:30:00.000

21:30:00.000

21:30:00.000

21:30:00.000

21:30:00.000

Start

21:40:00.000

21:40:00.000

21:40:00.000

21:40:00.000

21:40:00.000

Raw Time

08:08.928

08:34.390

08:45.559

08:49.975

09:05.852

Raw Time

08:22.598

08:44.035

08:44.203

09:34.941

10:11.495

Raw Time

07:26.732

08:00.887

08:19.517

08:47.443

09:00.910

Raw Time

07:40.197

07:58.423

08:19.952

08:42.958

09:42.030

Adjust

Adijust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

08:08.928

08:34.390

08:45.559

08:49.975

09:05.852

Time

08:22.598

08:44.035

08:44.203

09:34.941

10:11.495

Time

07:26.732

08:00.887

08:19.517

08:47.443

09:00.910

Time

07:40.197

07:58.423

08:19.952

08:42.958

09:42.030

Official

Split

00:25.462
00:36.631
00:41.047

00:56.924

Official

Split

00:21.437
00:21.605

01:12.343

01:48.897

Official

Split

00:34.155
00:52.785
01:20.711

01:34.178

Official

Split

00:18.226
00:39.755
01:02.761

02:01.833



9:40 AM Event: 3C Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ H3

Top 2

Place Crew

4 High Point University

1 Alabama
2 UGA

3 Liberty

5 Emory

Lane Stroke/Cox

4

Adams, L.
Laprade, L.
Cummings, D.
Poole, W.

Huang, N.

9:50 AM Event: 4 Womens Collegiate Novice 8+

Place Crew

1 Florida

2 UGA

3 North Georgia

4 Georgia Tech

5 Liberty

6 Georgia Tech

7 Rowing Club at NC State

Lane Stroke/Cox

1

5

Miller, A.
Phillipson, L.
Brazeal, A.
Sharp, L.
Magno, H.
Carleton, P.

Walter, M.

10:00 AM Event: 5 Mens Collegiate 1x

Place Crew

3 Gamecock Rowing Club

1 Liberty
2 Tennessee
4 Emory

Lane Stroke/Cox

4

B

6

Bailey, J.
Klassen, S.
Way, L.

Bends, E.

10:10 AM Event: 6 Mens Collegiate 2-

Place Crew

1 Georgia Tech

2 Liberty

Lane Stroke/Cox

5

4

Harris, L.

Hogan, T.

Start

21:49:02.852

21:49:02.852

21:49:02.852

21:49:02.852

21:49:02.852

Start

22:02:11.682

22:02:11.682

22:02:11.682

22:02:11.682

22:02:11.682

22:02:11.682

22:02:11.682

Start

22:06:54.027

22:06:54.027

22:06:54.027

22:06:54.027

Start

22:13:09.559

22:13:09.559

Raw Time

07:39.070

07:59.686

08:09.738

09:35.118

09:49.537

Raw Time

07:56.762

08:06.168

08:06.372

08:11.028

08:56.953

09:01.513

09:53.328

Raw Time

08:05.526

08:12.362

09:40.265

09:45.953

Raw Time

08:03.945

08:34.715

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

07:39.070

07:59.686

08:09.738

09:35.118

09:49.537

Time

07:56.762

08:06.168

08:06.372

08:11.028

08:56.953

09:01.513

09:53.328

Time

08:05.526

08:12.362

09:40.265

09:45.953

Time

08:03.945

08:34.715

Official

Split

00:20.616
00:30.668
01:56.048

02:10.467

Official

Split

00:09.406
00:09.610
00:14.266
01:00.191
01:04.751

01:56.566

Official

Split

00:06.836
01:34.739

01:40.427

Official

Split

00:30.770



10:20 AM Event: 7A Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ H1
Top 2

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start

1 Alabama 3 Patton, M. 22:26:54.415
2 UGA 5 Sandlin, J. 22:26:54.415
3 Clemson 6 Gossett, S. 22:26:54.415
4 Rowing Club at NC State 4 Charbonneau, W. 22:26:54.415
5 Gamecock Rowing Club 7 Anderson, D. 22:26:54.415
6 College of Charleston 2 Rieken, H. 22:26:54.415

10:30 AM Event: 7B Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ H2
Top 2

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start

1 Alabama 6 Wylly, S. 22:33:53.873
2 Rollins College 4 Duntley, R. 22:33:53.873
3 Tennessee 3 McCollum, N. 22:33:53.873
4 Liberty 2 Abbott, G. 22:33:53.873
5 High Point University 5 Phillips, A. 22:33:53.873

10:40 AM Event: 7C Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ H3
Top 2

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start

1 Georgia Tech 4 Heflin, S. 22:44:35.706
2 UGA 5 Harris, L. 22:44:35.706
3 Alabama 2 Bates, K. 22:44:35.706
4 Florida 3 Phelan, H. 22:44:35.706

5 Rowing Club at NC State 6 Byerly, C. 22:44:35.706

Raw Time Adjust

07:19.126

07:33.184

07:39.966

07:43.892

08:16.239

08:32.321

Raw Time

07:25.769

07:38.364

07:42.114

07:42.378

08:11.293

Raw Time

07:20.810

07:24.124

07:31.024

08:10.689

10:20.309

Adjust

Adjust

Time

07:19.126

07:33.184

07:39.966

07:43.892

08:16.239

08:32.321

Time

07:25.769

07:38.364

07:42.114

07:42.378

08:11.293

Time

07:20.810

07:24.124

07:31.024

08:10.689

10:20.309

Official

Split

00:14.058
00:20.840
00:24.766
00:57.113

01:13.195

Official

Split

00:12.595
00:16.345
00:16.609

00:45.524

Official

Split

00:03.314
00:10.214
00:49.879

02:59.499



10:50 AM Event: 8A Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ H1
Top 2 + 2 best times

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start

1 Clemson 5 Rickheim, S. 22:55:11.177
2 Georgia Tech 3 Trudel, I. 22:55:11.177
3 Liberty 6 Payton, R. 22:55:11.177
4 Emory 2 DOS SANTOS, M. 22:55:11.177
5 High Point University 4 Winkelbauer, P. 22:55:11.177

11:00 AM Event: 8B Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ H2
Top 2 + 2 best times

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start

1 Rollins College 3 Klesa, A. 23:07:26.637
2 Florida 5 Francis, T. 23:07:26.637
3 UGA 6 Dobkin, H. 23:07:26.637
4 Gamecock Rowing Club 4 Jameson, K. 23:07:26.637

11:10 AM Event: 9A Mens Collegiate Novice 8+ H1
Top 2 + 2 best times

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start

1 Alabama 3 Hanson, J. 23:00:00.000
2 Clemson 2 Baldauf, D. 23:00:00.000
3 North Georgia 4 Hudson, J. 23:00:00.000
4 Georgia Tech 6 Devin, M. 23:00:00.000
5 High Point University 5 Zito, S. 23:00:00.000

11:20 AM Event: 9B Mens Collegiate Novice 8+ H2
Top 2 + 2 best times

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox Start

1 UNC Men's Crew 3 Lamb, C. 23:27:54.581
2 Florida 6 Hilton, W. 23:27:54.581
3 UGA 5 Cannizzaro, C. 23:27:54.581

4 Georgia Tech 4 Yan, M. 23:27:54.581

Raw Time

07:18.122

07:31.132

07:31.170

08:27.478

09:34.169

Raw Time

07:10.179

07:19.039

07:51.870

08:19.762

Raw Time

06:40.501

07:06.365

07:18.806

07:24.644

08:09.679

Raw Time

06:51.877

06:57.665

07:29.060

08:21.396

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

07:18.122

07:31.132

07:31.170

08:27.478

09:34.169

Time

07:10.179

07:19.039

07:51.870

08:19.762

Time

06:40.501

07:06.365

07:18.806

07:24.644

08:09.679

Time

06:51.877

06:57.665

07:29.060

08:21.396

Official

Split

00:13.010
00:13.048
01:09.356

02:16.047

Official

Split

00:08.860
00:41.691

01:09.583

Official

Split

00:25.864
00:38.305
00:44.143

01:29.178

Official

Split

00:05.788
00:37.183

01:29.519



11:30 AM Event: 10A Womens Collegiate Novice 4+ H1

Top 2 + 3 best times

Place Crew

1

2

Clemson
UGA
College of Charleston

Rowing Club at NC State

Lane Stroke/Cox

4

6

5

3

Gossett, M.
Patterson, K.
Potter, R.

Walter, M.

Start

23:37:22.858

23:37:22.858

23:37:22.858

DNS

11:40 AM Event: 10B Womens Collegiate Novice 4+ H2

Top 2 + 3 best times

Place Crew

1

2

Florida

Emory
North Georgia
UGA

Rowing Club at NC State

Lane

2

Stroke/Cox
Miller, A.

Brewster, C.

Montes De Oca
Carreon, R.

Buhite, M.

Walter, M.

Start

11:00:00.000

11:00:00.000

11:00:00.000

11:00:00.000

11:00:00.000

1:00 PM Event: 1PF Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ FB

Place Crew

1

2

UNC Men's Crew
Clemson

UNC Men's Crew

Florida

Rowing Club at NC State

High Point University

Lane

4

Stroke/Cox
Gately, L.
Davis, C.
Edmonds, J.
Omar, Z.
McGuinness, S.

Zito, S.

Start

23:00:00.000

23:00:00.000

23:00:00.000

23:00:00.000

23:00:00.000

Raw Time

08:46.892

09:13.971

10:23.909

Raw Time

08:45.611

09:00.968

09:56.916

10:44.130

10:12.084

Raw Time

06:24.207

06:29.801

06:36.979

07:03.273

08:01.615

Adjust

Adjust

Exhib

Adjust

Time

08:46.892

09:13.971

10:23.909

DNS

Time

08:45.611

09:00.968

09:56.916

10:44.130

Exh
10:12.084

Time

06:24.207

06:29.801

06:36.979

07:03.273

08:01.615

Official

Split

00:27.079

01:37.017

Official

Split

00:15.357
01:11.305

01:58.519

Official

Split

00:05.594
00:12.772
00:39.066

01:37.408



1:10 PM Event: 1GF Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ FA

Place Crew

1

2

Rollins College

UNC Men's Crew

Florida
Georgia Tech
UGA

Alabama

Lane Stroke/Cox

3

4

Harris, B.
Cary, D.
Phelan, H.
Karnosh, J.
Smith, B.

Murphy, T.

Start

23:00:00.000

23:00:00.000

23:00:00.000

23:00:00.000

23:00:00.000

23:00:00.000

1:20 PM Event: 2PF Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ FB

Place Crew

1

2

Georgia Tech
Clemson
Liberty
Tennessee

Emory

High Point University

Lane Stroke/Cox

2

Xu, F.
Delucca, G.
Teague, R.

Conner, L.

DOS SANTOS, M.

Derrenbacher, C.

Start

32:00:00.000

32:00:00.000

32:00:00.000

32:00:00.000

32:00:00.000

32:00:00.000

1:30 PM Event: 2GF Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ FA

Place Crew

1

2

Clemson
Rollins College
Rollins College

Clemson

High Point University

UGA

Lane Stroke/Cox

4

Gurrieri, M.

Gutierrez, M.

Quezada, E.
Kriese, L.

Harvey, S.

Blackburn, A.

Start

01:44:03.052

01:44:03.052

01:44:03.052

01:44:03.052

01:44:03.052

01:44:03.052

Raw Time Adjust

06:09.740

06:12.072

06:15.078

06:20.086

06:34.946

06:38.568

Raw Time

08:34.151

08:39.195

08:42.939

08:45.335

08:48.053

09:21.554

Raw Time

07:46.442

08:09.425

08:15.531

08:25.557

08:38.987

09:02.535

Adjust

Adjust

Time

06:09.740

06:12.072

06:15.078

06:20.086

06:34.946

06:38.568

Time

08:34.151

08:39.195

08:42.939

08:45.335

08:48.053

09:21.554

Time

07:46.442

08:09.425

08:15.531

08:25.557

08:38.987

09:02.535

Official

Split

00:02.332
00:05.338
00:10.346
00:25.206

00:28.828

Official

Split

00:05.044
00:08.788
00:11.184
00:13.902

00:47.403

Official

Split

00:22.983
00:29.089
00:39.115
00:52.545

01:16.093



1:40 PM Event: 3PF Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ FB

Place Crew

1 Georgia Tech

2 Clemson

3 Liberty

4 North Georgia

5 Rowing Club at NC State

High Point University

Lane Stroke/Cox

4

Devin, M.

Garcia, K.

Cummings, D.

White, T.
Wolschon, C.

Poole, W.

Start

01:51:51.371

01:51:51.371

01:51:51.371

01:51:51.371

01:51:51.371

Scratch

1:50 PM Event: 3GF Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ FA

Place Crew

1 Alabama

2 Tennessee
3 Emory

4 Alabama

5 UGA

6 Alabama

Lane Stroke/Cox

4

Adamski, T.
Nyquist, R.
Broughel, L.
Hanson, J.
Laprade, L.

Adams, L.

Start

02:00:12.459

02:00:12.459

02:00:12.459

02:00:12.459

02:00:12.459

02:00:12.459

2:00 PM Event: 7PF Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ FB

Place Crew

1 Clemson

2 Liberty

3 Florida
Rowing Club at NC
State
Alabama

Tennessee

Lane Stroke/Cox

4

6

Gossett, S.
Abbott, G.

Phelan, H.

Charbonneau, W.

Bates, K.

McCollum, N.

Start

02:06:07.358

02:06:07.358

02:06:07.358

Scratch

Scratch

Scratch

Raw Time Adjust

08:04.157

08:11.791

08:14.751

08:30.064

08:40.903

Raw Time

07:13.912

07:29.259

07:37.951

07:50.721

08:01.898

08:21.979

Raw Time

07:32.967

07:47.087

08:06.610

Adjust

Adjust

Time

08:04.157

08:11.791

08:14.751

08:30.064

08:40.903

Scratch

Time

07:13.912

07:29.259

07:37.951

07:50.721

08:01.898

08:21.979

Time

07:32.967

07:47.087

08:06.610

Scratch

Scratch

Scratch

Official

Split

00:07.634
00:10.594
00:25.907

00:36.746

Official

Split

00:15.347
00:24.039
00:36.809
00:47.986

01:08.067

Official

Split

00:14.120

00:33.643



2:10 PM Event: 7GF Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ FA

Place Crew

1

2

Georgia Tech

Rollins College

RCNCS

Alabama

Alabama

UGA

Lane Stroke/Cox

3

6

Heflin, S.
Duntley, R.
Sandlin, J.
Patton, M.
Wylly, S.

Harris, L.

Start

02:17:34.775

02:17:34.775

02:17:34.775

Scratch

Scratch

Scratch

2:20 PM Event: 8PF Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ FB

Place Crew

High Point University

Gamecock Rowing Club

Emory

Lane Stroke/Cox

3 Winkelbauer, P.
4 Jameson, K.

5 DOS SANTOS, M.

Raw Time

07:19.774

07:27.508

08:18.928

Raw

Start

2:30 PM Event: 8GF Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ FA

Place Crew

1

2

Clemson

Rollins College

Florida
Liberty
Georgia Tech

UGA

Gamecock Rowing Club

Lane Stroke/Cox

4

Rickheim, S.
Klesa, A.
Hall, T.
Payton, R.
Trudel, 1.
Dobkin, H.

Francis, T.

Start

02:41:08.178

02:41:08.178

02:41:08.178

02:41:08.178

02:41:08.178

02:41:08.178

02:41:08.178

2:40 PM Event: 9PF Mens Collegiate Novice 8+ FB

Place Crew

1

2

UGA

High Point University

Georgia Tech

Lane Stroke/Cox

4

5

3

Cannizzaro, C.

Zito, S.

Yan, M.

Start

02:49:23.346

02:49:23.346

02:49:23.346

Time

Scratch

Scratch

Scratch

Raw Time

07:00.755

07:08.665

07:12.541

07:20.323

07:21.645

08:04.116

08:24.933

Raw Time

07:34.889

08:11.635

08:48.864

Adijust

Exhib

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

07:19.774

07:27.508

Exh
08:18.928

Scratch

Scratch

Scratch

Time

Scratch

Scratch

Scratch

Time

07:00.755

07:08.665

07:12.541

07:20.323

07:21.645

08:04.116

08:24.933

Time

07:34.889

08:11.635

08:48.864

Official

Split

00:07.734

Official

Split

Official

Split

00:07.910
00:11.786
00:19.568
00:20.890
01:03.361

01:24.178

Official

Split

00:36.746

01:13.975



2:50 PM Event: 9GF Mens Collegiate Novice 8+ FA

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Alabama 4 Hanson, J.
2 Florida 2 Hilton, W.
3 UNC Men's Crew 5 Lamb, C.
4 North Georgia 6 Hudson, J.
5 Clemson 3 Baldauf, D.
6 Georgia Tech 7 Devin, M.

Start

02:55:25.925

02:55:25.925

02:55:25.925

02:55:25.925

02:55:25.925

02:55:25.925

3:00 PM Event: 10GF Womens Collegiate Novice 4+ FA

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 UGA 3 Patterson, K.
2 Florida 5 Miller, A.
3 Clemson 4 Gossett, M.
4 Emory 2 Brewster, C.
5 College of Charleston 7 Potter, R.
. Montes De Oca
6 North Georgia 6 Carreon, R.
UGA 1 Buhite, M.

3:10 PM Event: 11 Mens Collegiate Ltwt 4+

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 Tennessee 3 McCollum, N.

2 Georgia Tech 4 Heflin, S.

3:20 PM Event: 12 Mens Collegiate 2x

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox

1 UGA 6 Jacobs, E.
2 Tennessee 5 Cox, C.

3 Rowing Club at NC State 4 Dunn, P.

4 North Georgia 3 Harrison, D.
5 College of Charleston 2 Rose, .

6 Gamecock Rowing Club 7 Lesslie, E

Start

03:05:55.428

03:05:55.428

03:05:55.428

03:05:55.428

03:05:55.428

03:05:55.428

Scratch

Start

03:16:41.386

03:16:41.386

Start

03:27:38.318

03:27:38.318

03:27:38.318

03:27:38.318

03:27:38.318

03:27:38.318

Raw Time Adjust

06:42.087

06:43.845

06:51.933

06:58.113

07:09.473

07:16.773

Raw Time

08:11.472

08:20.899

08:26.243

09:25.117

09:45.477

09:49.721

Raw Time

07:33.651

08:28.590

Raw Time

07:44.870

08:02.221

08:05.923

09:08.794

09:12.008

10:08.689

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

06:42.087

06:43.845

06:51.933

06:58.113

07:09.473

07:16.773

Time

08:11.472

08:20.899

08:26.243

09:25.117

09:45.477

09:49.721

Scratch

Time

07:33.651

08:28.590

Time

07:44.870

08:02.221

08:05.923

09:08.794

09:12.008

10:08.689

Official

Split

00:01.758
00:09.846
00:16.026
00:27.386

00:34.686

Official

Split

00:09.427
00:14.771
01:13.645

01:34.005

01:38.249

Official

Split

00:54.939

Official

Split

00:17.351
00:21.053
01:23.924
01:27.138

02:23.819



3:30 PM Event: 13FB Womens Collegiate 2x Final B

Place Crew

1 UGA

2 College of Charleston
Gamecock Rowing Club

Rowing Club at NC State

Lane Stroke/Cox

4

3

5

6

Fallon, S.
Greenway, C.
holder, p.

Agee, C.

Start

03:34:13.813

03:34:13.813

03:34:13.813

Scratch

3:40 PM Event: 13FA Womens Collegiate 2x Final A

Place Crew

1 High Point University
2 North Georgia
3 College of Charleston
4 Tennessee

Emory

Lane Stroke/Cox

4

Harvey, S.
Tharp, P.
Gorman, v.

Capps, E.

DOS SANTOS,
M.

Start

03:52:46.629

03:52:46.629

03:52:46.629

03:52:46.629

Scratch

Raw Time Adjust
08:46.850

09:30.960

Raw Time Adjust
09:05.149
09:59.511
10:06.413

10:20.247

Time

08:46.850

09:30.960

DNF

Scratch

Time

09:05.149

09:59.511

10:06.413

10:20.247

Scratch

Official

Split

00:44.110

Official

Split

00:54.362
01:01.264

01:15.098



